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Bullbrook
Squires
Sabourin leblanc
Flemming
Bell

beers
Williamson
Greg

Ryan

Cook

Fraser

Giffin
Stevens
Mclean
Kavanagh
Rigg
Ouchterlony
Stubbings
Bright

Butts

Event Atlantic Open | Dartmouth, NS

Discipline
Event Date
Points for first place

Eligible Placements

Points for Last Eligible Placement

First Name
Richie
Brodie
Jacob
Wes
Isaac
Anderson
Kenzie
Dale
Ben
Liam
Adam
Andrey
Josiah
Adrian
Ryan
Evan
Geordie
Garrett
Chris
Dylan

DOB
2003
1997
2001
1989
2011
2007
1996
1966
1998
1988
1991
1998
1989
1998
1980
1997
1973
1997
1971
2007

Points

200.00
169.37
143.43
121.47
102.87
87.11
73.77
62.47
52.91
44.80
37.94
32.13
27.21
23.04
19.52
16.53
14.00
11.85
10.04
8.50
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